BRADFIELD PARISH COUNCIL

REGISTER OF MEMBERS' INTERESTS

NOTICE OF DISCLOSABLE PECUNIARY INTERESTS

Name of Councillor: Stephen Gunter

Date: 16thi May 2023					
Date:16thj May2023					
I hereby confirm that I have read the Disclosable F and listed below, under the appropriate categories which I am required to declare under the Localism (Disclosable Pecuniary Interests) Regulations 2 such interests under any category. I acknowledge the Register of Interests maintained on [the Parish C District Council's website.	Act 2011 and those of my spouse etc. Act 2011 and The Relevant Authorities 012. I have put "none" where I have no that this information will be transferred to				
Disclosable Pecuniary Interests					
Members are required to register not only their own interests under this heading but also those of their husband or wife, civil partner or of any person with whom they are living as if husband and wife or as civil partners when such interests are known by them (referred to below as "Spouse's Interest).					
1. Employment	Member's Interest				
None					
None					
None					

2.	Sponsorship	Member's Interest		
	None			
2.	Sponsorship	Spouse's Interest		
	.None			
*******		%		

3.	Contracts	Member's Interest		
None.				
3.	Contracts	Spouse's Interest		
n	one			
	<u></u>			
4.	Land	Member's Interest		
Re-dacted in accordance with Section 32(2) of the Localism Act 2011				

4.	Land	Spouse's Interest			
	Re-dacted in accordance with Section 32(2) of the Localism Act 2011				
5.	Licences	Member's Interest			
<u> </u>	Literioes	Member 3 merest			
non	ıe				
	9				
*******	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••				
5.	Licences	Spouse's Interest			
	A1				
	.None				
	•••••				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
	······				
6	Corporate Tenancies	Member's Interest			
None					
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••				

6 Corporate Tenancies		Spouse's Interest
None		
<u></u>		
		4
7 Securities		Member's Interest
None		
7. Securities		Spouse's Interest
None		
- 3		
3		
Please email the completed form	n to <u>standards@ten</u>	dringdc.gov.uk
signed: Sex C		
Print Name:Stephen John C	Gunter	
Acknowledged safe receipt on .	6 June 2023	[Insert Date]
Lisa Hastings Monitoring Officer	(Signed) on be	ehalf of the Tendring District Council's